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New Hampshire Motor Speedway

21st Annual Camping World RV Sales 301

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

175 1381.  Jimmie Johnson 27 696 0 0 19 1 4 0 1 0

119 1172.  Clint Bowyer 2 640 -56 -56 19 0 0 1 2 0

102 1063.  Carl Edwards 11 623 -73 -17 19 1 1 0 3 0

101 1154.  Kevin Harvick 11 622 -74 -1 19 0 2 2 4 0

57 1045.  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 4 578 -118 -44 19 1 0 2 5 0

55 1046.  Matt Kenseth 30 576 -120 -2 19 2 4 3 6 0

55 1197.  Kyle Busch 21 576 -120 0 19 3 2 3 7 0

24 738.  Greg Biffle 6 545 -151 -31 19 0 1 0 8 0

8 969.  Brad Keselowski 10 529 -167 -16 19 1 0 1 13 4

2 7510.  Kasey Kahne 10 523 -173 -6 19 0 1 3 12 2

-2 8411.  Martin Truex Jr. 9 521 -175 -2 19 0 1 2 11 0

-2 7412.  Jeff Gordon 6 521 -175 0 19 0 0 5 14 2

-5 6413.  Tony Stewart 7 518 -178 -3 19 0 1 0 10 -3

-7 8414.  Kurt Busch 10 516 -180 -2 19 1 0 2 9 -5

-16 5115.  Jamie McMurray 6 507 -189 -9 19 1 0 0 17 2

-21 5116.  Aric Almirola 1 502 -194 -5 19 0 0 3 19 3

-25 4217.  Jeff Burton 3 498 -198 -4 19 0 0 1 21 4

-36 8518.  Joey Logano 6 487 -209 -11 19 0 0 2 15 -3

-36 8219.  Ryan Newman 6 487 -209 0 19 0 0 5 16 -3

-36 4020.  Paul Menard 4 487 -209 0 19 0 0 1 20 0

-47 0021.  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. # 3 476 -220 -11 19 0 0 0 18 -3

-83 3022.  Marcos Ambrose 2 440 -256 -36 19 0 0 1 22 0

-99 3223.  Juan Pablo Montoya 3 424 -272 -16 19 0 0 0 23 0

-120 1024.  Casey Mears 2 403 -293 -21 19 0 0 2 24 0

-162 4325.  Denny Hamlin 8 361 -335 -42 15 3 0 4 26 1

-169 1126.  David Gilliland 3 354 -342 -7 19 0 0 3 27 1

-173 1027.  Danica Patrick # 1 350 -346 -4 19 1 0 3 25 -2

-181 1128.  David Ragan 10 342 -354 -8 19 0 1 3 28 0

-209 4129.  Mark Martin 1 314 -382 -28 13 1 0 1 29 0

-228 0030.  Bobby Labonte 1 295 -401 -19 18 0 0 4 30 0

-240 0031.  Dave Blaney 0 283 -413 -12 18 0 0 4 32 1

-244 0032.  David Reutimann 1 279 -417 -4 19 0 0 4 31 -1

-251 1033.  J J Yeley 2 272 -424 -7 19 0 0 6 33 0

-256 0034.  David Stremme 1 267 -429 -5 18 0 0 3 34 0

-283 0035.  Travis Kvapil 5 240 -456 -27 19 0 0 7 35 0

-312 0036.  A J Allmendinger 0 211 -485 -29 9 0 0 1 36 0

-421 2237.  Michael Waltrip 1 102 -594 -109 3 0 0 0 37 0

-430 1038.  Michael McDowell 1 93 -603 -9 17 0 0 15 38 0

-432 1039.  Scott Speed 2 91 -605 -2 9 0 0 6 39 0

-443 0040.  Timmy Hill 0 80 -616 -11 8 0 0 1 40 0

-446 0041.  Terry Labonte 0 77 -619 -3 4 0 0 1 41 0

-455 0042.  Ken Schrader 0 68 -628 -9 6 0 0 1 42 0

-497 0043.  Boris Said 0 26 -670 -42 1 0 0 0 43 0

-501 0044.  Ron Fellows 0 22 -674 -4 1 0 0 0 44 0

-509 0045.  Justin Marks 0 14 -682 -8 1 0 0 0 45 0

-513 0046.  Scott Riggs 0 10 -686 -4 6 0 0 6 46 0

-516 0047.  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 7 -689 -3 1 0 0 0 47 0

-517 0048.  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -690 -1 1 0 0 0 48 0

-519 0049.  Brian Keselowski 0 4 -692 -2 1 0 0 1 49 0
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-519 0050.  Alex Kennedy 0 4 -692 0 1 0 0 1 50 0

-520 0051.  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -693 -1 1 0 0 1 51 0

-522 0052.  Jason Leffler 0 1 -695 -2 1 0 0 1 52 0

-523 3153.  Brian Vickers(I) 0 0 -696 -1 8 0 1 2 54 1

-523 2054.  Regan Smith(I) 0 0 -696 -1 6 0 0 0 53 -1

-523 0055.  Austin Dillon(I) 0 0 -696 -1 6 0 0 0 55 0

-523 0056.  Trevor Bayne(I) 0 0 -696 -1 7 0 0 1 56 0

-523 0057.  Josh Wise(I) 0 0 -696 -1 19 0 0 5 57 0

-523 0058.  Landon Cassill(I) 0 0 -696 -1 16 0 0 5 58 0

-523 0059.  Joe Nemechek(I) 0 0 -696 -1 17 0 0 6 59 0

-523 0060.  Sam Hornish Jr.(I) 0 0 -696 -1 1 0 0 1 60 0

-523 0061.  Paulie Harraka(I) 0 0 -696 -1 1 0 0 0 61 0

-523 0062.  Elliott Sadler(I) 0 0 -696 -1 1 0 0 1 62 0

-523 0063.  Mike Bliss(I) 0 0 -696 -1 11 0 0 11 63 0

-523 0064.  Morgan Shepherd(I) 0 0 -696 -1 1 0 0 1 69 5
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